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STAGE 11A

STAGE 11B

STAGE 11C

STAGE 11D

STAGE 11E

STAGE 11F

LOT YIELD

Size No. %

Lots Total Lots

301m² - 400m²

401m² - 500m²

501m² - 600m²

601m² - 700m²

701m² - 800m²

801m² - 900m²  18

Total Number of Lots

Maximum Lot Size 810m²

48.29%

13.14%

170

1

96

44

 4

350

0.29%

27.43%

 4.57%

 1.14%

 5.14%

Minimum Lot Size 288m² Average Lot Size 456m²

Total Lot Area 159846m²

200m² - 300m²

17

Corridor

Riparian 

Future Hilltop Park

House Park

Leppington

Future 
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